
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

“{ 05654535 | 

Name of Company v 

(a) Insert full name of (a) KTB Prescribed Pilates & Physiotherapy Limited 
company 

(b} Insert full name and I(b) 

addresses Robert Cundy / 

RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 21 May 2015 

Signed Date 21 May 2015 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, RJC Financial Management Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference Ha H | 

(f any) yes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley > 

Kent 4 
BR2 9AA a 

in *A48BFOMZ* 
= By 27/05/2015 #196 

oo COMPANIES HOUSE ~~ 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of KTB Prescribed Pilates & Physiotherapy Limited 

on the 21 May 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true. 

——s . . 
Full Name TCT DW TAMAS Sac APO 

Signed Se es 

Dated Av S$ Ql 

> 
wegen - (AEE 

Signature Date 21 May 2015 



KTB Prescribed Pilates & Physiotherapy Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Cash in hand 
Debtor 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

ed 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

25,000 25,000 
17,500 17,500 

42,500 42,500 

Date 21 May 2015 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 7 

Preferential creditors: 

Tota! Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

42,500 

42,500 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature gS - Date 21 May 2015 

221,304 

(221,304) 

(178,804) 

(2) 

(178,806) 



SLoz 
Aew 

4z 
aeq 

e
t
 

BUNFEUBIS 

[o 
| 

| 08 €0€' 1273 
s1e101 

| 

' 
3a) 

€
a
M
 

0 
00 020'SE13 
